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Girls Elite

1 1867
2 2606
3 1535
4 1639
5 1597
6 2116
7 1598
8 1435
9 2533
10 1551
11 1981
12 1638
13 1655
14 2605
15 2314
16 2141
17 2145
18 1505
19 2144
20 2104
21 1864
22 2098
23 1517
24 2515
25 1704
26 2275
27 2263
28 2015
29 2007
30 1548
31 1670
32 1640
33 2018
34 2566
35 1491
36 1996
37 2107
38 1810
39 2001
40 1432
41 1608
42 1997
43 2355
44 1599
45 2543
46 1976
47 2142
48 2277
49 1509

Katherine Free (12)
Lauren Johnson (12)
Sarah Leinheiser (11)
Rachel Brougher (11)
Madison Fruchey (12)
Maegan Murphy (12)
Abigail Green (9)
Grace Williams (10)
Mia Beckham (10)
Stacy Morozov (12)
Sarah Hunsley (11)
Nina Bouthier (12)
Sierra Lax (12)
Kristen Johnson (12)
Lauren Frank (10)
Mallory Barrett (11)

Culver 2015
09/26/15

Indianapolis Cathedral
West Lafayette
Carmel

Columbus North
Carroll (FW)
Mason

Carroll (FW)
Bloomington North
Warsaw

Carmel

Lake Central
Columbus North
Columbus North
West Lafayette
Penn

Milford

Victoria Heiligenthal (9) Milford

Maddie Dalton (10)
Nicole Grindling (10)
Leah Ford (12)

Ellen Flood (12)

Ellie Brush (11)
Christina Geisler (11)
Devon Zeck (11)
Hannah Wylie (10)
Mariah King (11)
Morgan Blyly (12)
Kailee Schoof (12)
Jenny Noll (10)
Samantha Miller (12)
Arig Tong (10)
Allison Coffey (12)
Katerina Shuble (10)
Allison Miller (11)

Carmel

Milford

Mason
Indianapolis Cathedral
Mason

Carmel

TH North
Crown Point
Northridge
Northridge
LaPorte
LaPorte

Carmel
Columbus North
Columbus North
LaPorte
Warsaw

Rachel D. Anderson (11¢armel
Sydney Vandersteeg (11pke Central

Ailee Henderson (11)

Mason

Paige Schemanske (9) Guerin Catholic

Marie Didion (12)
Kendyll Schulz (11)
Leah Metzger (10)

LaPorte
Bloomington North
Carroll (FW)

Emma Weissbeck (12) Lake Central

Kyra Ball (12)

Megan Hathaway (9)
Anna Craig (11)
Gabrielle DeVries (9)
Gabrielle Byndas (12)
Jenna Miller (10)
Alyssa Easton (10)

Portage
Carroll (FW)
Warsaw
Lake Central
Milford
Northridge
Carmel

18:03.9
18:06.7
18:07.0
18:27.5
18:32.2
18:48.6
18:50.7
18:53.6
18:58.4
18:59.1
19:00.9
19:01.4
19:02.5
19:04.2
19:08.4
19:09.8
19:13.9
19:14.0
19:14 .1
19:14.9
19:21.7
19:23.9
19:24.3
19:24.8
19:25.1
19:25.5
19:28.9
19:33.1
19:36.4
19:39.6
19:40.1
19:40.9
19:44.3
19:45.0
19:48.3
19:49.9
19:50.1
19:50.8
19:51.5
19:52.2
19:52.3
19:52.9
19:54.0
19:54.0
19:54.9
19:55.8
19:57.2
19:57.6
19:58.0

5:49
5:50
5:50
5:56
5:58
6:03
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:07
6:07
6:07
6:08
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:11
6:11
6:11
6:11
6:14
6:14
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:16
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:20
6:20
6:21
6:21
6:22
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:24
6:24
6:24
6:24
6:24
6:24
6:25
6:25
6:25
6:26



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

2149
2010
2118
1975
1651
2260
2320
2121
2120
2185
1531
2634
1596
2575
1433
2354
2326
2555
1843
2143
2562
2310
2499
2021
1436
2612
2106
1992
2128
1667
2568
1814
1421
1643
1416
1841
1496
1803
2505
2191
2615
2204
2069
2567
2513
1811
1894
2313
2358
2372
2266
2126
1627
2312
2068
1423
2330
2546
1806
2496
2559
1424

Paige Saiz (9)

Katie Pickford (11)
Natalie Nye (9)
Jenny Crague (11)
Ensley Hammond (9)

Milford

LaPorte

Mason

Lake Central
Columbus North

Mackenzie Adams (10) Northridge

Ellie Jankowski (9)

Penn

Amy Satterthwaite (11) Mason

Lauren Rose (11)
Brisa Bohling (9)
Megan Kress (12)
Claire Collins (11)
Margaret Falater (10)
Brooke Rhodes (12)
Hannah Sears (12)
Lucy Appleman (11)
Sybil Kurian (10)
Emma Hayward (12)
Erin Arney (10)

Kate Gillingham (11)
Claire Kehler (12)
Lorena Daugherty (11)
Mary Gatrell (9)
Maureen Troy (10)
Maya Wilson (12)
Mary Schultz (9)

Lily Hallum (9)

Kelly Shelton (11)
Rue Whitmore (10)
Ana Singhal (10)
Lauren Orr (11)

Mason

Munster

Carmel

Winamac

Carroll (FW)
Warsaw
Bloomington North
Portage

Penn

Warsaw
Indianapolis Cathedral
Milford

Warsaw

Penn

TH North

LaPorte
Bloomington North
West Lafayette
Mason

Lake Central
Mason

Columbus North
Warsaw

Megan Slamkowski (11)Guerin Catholic

Bella Farmer (10)
Haley Duke (12)

Joy Brown (12)

Sofia Alatorre (10)
Daphne Boom (11)
Mia Driscoll (12)
Anna Nagy (12)
Elise Garcia (10)
Emma Tate (9)
Melanie Mooney (11)

Bloomington North
Columbus North
Bloomington North
Indianapolis Cathedral
Carmel

Guerin Catholic

TH North

Munster

West Lafayette
Munster

Olivia Winegardner (12)Maconaquah

Charlene Orr (11)
Lindsay Welker (12)
Ellie Schroeder (9)
Jen Maginot (10)
Danielle Frank (12)
Lexie Cipch (10)
Rebecca Timm (11)
Molly Campbell (10)
Kendall Watkins (11)
Adrianna Dague (11)
Stella DiMarzio (9)

Warsaw

TH North
Guerin Catholic
Indianapolis Cathedral
Penn

Portage
Portage
Northridge
Mason

Caston

Penn

Madison Winegardner (Ndaconaquah

Ella Flynn (12)

Julia Nafe (12)
Hannah Dawson (12)
Lucia Perez (10)
Hannah Bunch (11)
Mallory Hooks (11)
Alexa Gebhardt (10)

Bloomington North
Penn

Warsaw

Guerin Catholic
TH North

Warsaw
Bloomington North

19:58.1
20:00.4
20:00.9
20:01.6
20:03.0
20:05.8
20:06.3
20:06.7
20:09.3
20:10.2
20:12.3
20:14.5
20:14.7
20:15.7
20:18.0
20:18.8
20:20.2
20:21.4
20:24.4
20:25.9
20:27.9
20:29.5
20:29.7
20:29.9
20:33.9
20:354
20:39.0
20:39.9
20:40.9
20:41.5
20:43.1
20:45.7
20:46.3
20:46.4
20:47.5
20:48.1
20:49.7
20:50.3
20:50.4
20:50.9
20:51.6
20:55.9
20:56.2
20:56.7
20:57.8
20:58.7
21:00.0
21:01.0
21:01.8
21:02.2
21:03.3
21:04.4
21:07.7
21:08.5
21:09.1
21:09.1
21:10.8
21:10.8
21:12.2
21:12.9
21:13.4
21:16.3

6:26
6:26
6:26
6:27
6:27
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:29
6:29
6:30
6:31
6:31
6:31
6:32
6:32
6:33
6:33
6:34
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:37
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:40
6:41
6:41
6:41
6:41
6:42
6:42
6:42
6:42
6:42
6:43
6:44
6:44
6:44
6:45
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:47
6:48
6:48
6:48
6:48
6:49
6:49
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:51



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

2604
2193
2607
2276
2184
2509
2374
2353
2333
2364
2373
2004
2267
2067
1426
1595
1844
1611
2274
2000
2012
2510
2370
2009
2196
2264
2215
1430
2616
2329
1593
1606
1801
1605
1994
1818
1971
1984
1931
1972
2328
2507
1798
2065
1871
1938
2269
1800
2508
2500
1921
2062
1809
2063
2060

Abby Hummels (10)
Erin Gonzales (9)
Claudia Li (11)
McKenzie Love (11)
Nicole Biel (10)

West Lafayette
Munster

West Lafayette
Northridge
Munster

Kaitlin Rooksberry (10) TH North

Stephanie Waters (12)
Madison Allen (11)
Hannah Selis (11)
Anacelia Martinez (11)
Bianca Vazquez (11)
Rachel Gerick (9)
Molly Campbell (12)
Haley Wimmer (10)
Hannah Kautz (11)
Kathleen Ellingson (9)
Olivia Benz (11)

Emily Ryan (11)
Katelyn Kilmer (12)

Portage

Portage

Penn

Portage

Portage

LaPorte
Northridge
Maconaquah
Bloomington North
Carroll (FW)
Indianapolis Cathedral
Carroll (FW)
Northridge

Courtney Dickman (11) LaPorte

Roby Rogers (11)
Keeliegh Stigall (12)
Megan Stilwell (10)
Nikki Parsons (10)
Emily Johnson (12)
Jenna Bradberry (9)
Jill Ylo (12)

Jenna Popp (9)
Lauren Thomas (9)
Elli Mott (11)
Mollyann Duffner (9)
Elizabeth Lohman (11)
Bella Bucklew (11)
Hannah Loeffler (9)
Joule Tazbir (12)

LaPorte

TH North
Portage
LaPorte
Munster
Northridge
Munster
Bloomington North
West Lafayette
Penn

Carroll (FW)
Carroll (FW)
Guerin Catholic
Carroll (FW)
Lake Central

Madeline Youngman (11Guerin Catholic
Elizabeth Ayersman (12).ake Central

Meghan Long (9)

Lake Central

Marissa Vander Missen lfidianapolis Cathedral

Emily Blink (10)
Alyssa McNarney (10)
Olivia Rightley (9)
Kate Anderson (11)
Bekah Shinn (11)
Anna Graves (11)
Ashley Yuska (12)
Hanna Durbin (11)
Ellie Barrett (12)
Laura Rogers (11)
Alexis Griffy (9)
Marissa Seguin (10)
Bailey Hayes (9)
Amanda Schafer (10)
Betsy Powell (10)
Abby Bourne (10)

Lake Central

Penn

TH North

Guerin Catholic
Maconaquah
Indianapolis Cathedral
Indianapolis Cathedral
Northridge

Guerin Catholic

TH North

TH North

Indianapolis Cathedral
Maconaquah

Guerin Catholic
Maconaquah
Maconaquah

21:20.7
21:21.7
21:22.6
21:23.3
21:26.5
21:27.2
21:29.4
21:30.4
21:32.4
21:32.7
21:34.1
21:34.5
21:42.0
21:46.7
21:47.5
21:48.6
21:49.0
21:51.0
21:53.1
21:53.2
21:54.2
21:54.9
21:56.8
21:58.7
21:59.3
22:01.4
22:01.9
22:02.0
22:02.7
22:03.3
22:04.0
22:09.2
22:14.0
22:15.9
22:22.2
22:24.8
22:27.9
22:29.5
22:30.7
22:33.9
22:36.4
22:40.1
22:47.4
23:01.9
23:13.2
23:21.3
23:31.3
23:37.9
23:50.6
24:05.3
24:16.1
24:25.0
24:28.2
25:54.4
28:16.8

6:52
6:52
6:53
6:53
6:54
6:54
6:55
6:55
6:56
6:56
6:56
6:56
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:02
7:03
7:03
7:03
7:03
7:04
7:04
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:06
7:08
7:09
7:10
7:12
7:13
7:14
7:14
7:15
7:15
7:16
7:18
7:20
7:24
7:28
7:31
7:34
7:36
7:40
7:45
7:49
7:52
7:52
8:20
9:06



